Philips TrueLine
recessed: True line of
light
TrueLine, recessed
Architects need a lighting solution that matches the interior architecture of the space
they are enhancing. They want a light line with elegant proportions and high light
levels that offers maximum design freedom. Philips TrueLine is a flexible linear
luminaire for indoor office applications that offers excellent quality with the promise

Suitable for random switching No
General Information
Order Code Full Product Name Embedded control
Product family
code
97161500 RC530B LED43S/940 PSD W8L150 VPC PI5 IP - RC530B
97185100 RC532B LED25S/940 PSD W8L113 VPC PI5 - RC532B
97173800 RC531B LED19S/930 PSD W8L150 VPC PI5 IP - RC531B
97146200 RC530B LED15S/940 PSD W8L113 PCV PI5 - RC530B
97150900 RC530B LED34S/930 PSD W8L120 VPC PI5 IP - RC530B
97182000 RC532B LED19S/940 PSD W8L141 PCV PI5 - RC532B
97149300 RC530B LED31S/940 PSD W8L141 PCV PI5 - RC530B
97193600 RC533B LED15S/940 PSD W8L113 PCV PI5 - RC533B
97159200 RC530B LED43S/940 PSD W8L141 PCV PI5 - RC530B
97172100 RC531B LED15S/940 PSD W8L120 VPC PI5 IP - RC531B
97170700 RC531B LED15S/930 PSD W8L120 VPC PI5 IP - RC531B
97166000 RC530B LED50S/940 PSD W8L150 VPC PI5 IP - RC530B
97147900 RC530B LED19S/940 PSD W8L141 PCV PI5 - RC530B
97153000 RC530B LED34S/940 PSD W8L113 PCV PI5 - RC530B
97169100 RC531B LED15S/930 PSD W8L113 PCV PI5 - RC531B

- degree(s) 4000 K 143 lm/W 4,000 lm
Light Technical (2/2)
Order Code Full Product Name Optic type
97161500 RC530B LED43S/940 PSD W8L150 VPC PI5 IP Wide beam
97185100 RC532B LED25S/940 PSD W8L113 VPC PI5 Wide beam
97173800 RC531B LED19S/930 PSD W8L150 VPC PI5 IP Wide beam
97146200 RC530B LED15S/940 PSD W8L113 PCV PI5 Wide beam
97150900 RC530B LED34S/930 PSD W8L120 VPC PI5 IP Wide beam
97182000 RC532B LED19S/940 PSD W8L141 PCV PI5 Wide beam
Order Code Full Product Name Optic type
97149300 RC530B LED31S/940 PSD W8L141 PCV PI5 Wide beam
97193600 RC533B LED15S/940 PSD W8L113 PCV PI5 Wide beam
97159200 RC530B LED43S/940 PSD W8L141 PCV PI5 Wide beam
97172100 RC531B LED15S/940 PSD W8L120 VPC PI5 IP Wide beam
97170700 RC531B LED15S/930 PSD W8L120 VPC PI5 IP Wide beam
97166000 RC530B LED50S/940 PSD W8L150 VPC PI5 IP Wide beam
TrueLine, recessed
8Product family leaflet, 2023, August 2 data subject to change
Order Code Full Product Name Optic type
97147900 RC530B LED19S/940 PSD W8L141 PCV PI5 Wide beam
97153000 RC530B LED34S/940 PSD W8L113 PCV PI5 Wide beam
97169100 RC531B LED15S/930 PSD W8L113 PCV PI5 Wide beam
97171400 RC531B LED15S/940 PSD W8L113 PCV PI5 Wide beam
97181300 RC532B LED15S/940 PSD W8L113 PCV PI5 Wide beam
97184400 RC532B LED25S/940 PSD W8L113 PCV PI5 Wide beam
97178300 RC531B LED31S/940 PSD W8L141 PCV PI5 Wide beam
97197400 RC533B LED31S/940 PSD W8L141 PCV PI5 Wide beam
97165300 RC530B LED50S/940 PSD W8L141 PCV PI5 Wide beam
97174500 RC531B LED19S/940 PSD W8L141 PCV PI5 Wide beam
97194300 RC533B LED19S/940 PSD W8L141 PCV PI5 Wide beam
97158500 RC530B LED40S/940 PSD W8L120 VPC PI5 IP Wide beam
97154700 RC530B LED34S/940 PSD W8L120 VPC PI5 IP Wide beam
97320600 RC530B LED34S/TW9 DIA W8L113 PCV PI5 Wide beam
97322000 RC530B LED40S/TW9 DIA W8L113 PCV PI5 Wide beam
97323700 RC530B LED50S/TW9 DIA W8L145 PCV PI5 Wide beam
97328200 RC530B LED34S/940 PSD W8L113 PCV PI5 SC Wide beam
97329900 RC530B LED34S/940 PSD W8L120 VPCPI5 IPSC Wide beam
97186800 RC532B LED31S/940 PSD W8L141 PCV PI5 Wide beam
97188200 RC532B LED43S/940 PSD W8L141 PCV PI5 Wide beam
97180600 RC531B LED31S/940 W8L150 VPC ELP3 PI6 Wide beam
97177600 RC531B LED19S/940 W8L150 VPC ELP3 PI6 Wide beam
97168400 RC530B LED50S/940 W8L150 VPC ELP3 PI6 Wide beam
97164600 RC530B LED43S/940 W8L150 VPC ELP3 PI6 Wide beam
Order Code Full Product Name Optic type
97160800 RC530B LED43S/940 PSD W8L150 VPC ELD3PI6 Wide beam
97163900 RC530B LED43S/940 W8L145 PCV ELP3 PI6 Wide beam
97167700 RC530B LED50S/940 W8L145 PCV ELP3 PI6 Wide beam
97176900 RC531B LED19S/940 W8L145 PCV ELP3 PI6 Wide beam
97179000 RC531B LED31S/940 W8L145 PCV ELP3 PI6 Wide beam
97175200 RC531B LED19S/940 PSD W8L145 PCV ELD3PI6 Wide beam
97199800 RC534B LED40S/940 PSD W8L120 VPC PI5 IP Asymmetrical mirror
97201800 RC534B LED50S/940 PSD W8L141 PCV PI5 Asymmetrical mirror
97200100 RC534B LED43S/940 PSD W8L141 PCV PI5 Asymmetrical mirror
97203200 RC535B LED50S/940 PSD W8L141 PCV PI5 Asymmetrical mirror
97202500 RC535B LED43S/940 PSD W8L141 PCV PI5 Asymmetrical mirror
97157800 RC530B LED40S/940 POE W8L120 VPC U3 Wide beam
97190500 RC532B LED43S/940 SRD W8L145 PCV U4 W Wide beam
97155400 RC530B LED34S/940 SRD W8L120 VPC U4PI3SC Wide beam
97151600 RC530B LED34S/930 SRD W8L120 VPC U4 W Wide beam
97152300 RC530B LED34S/930 SRD W8L120 VPC U4 W SC Wide beam
97148600 RC530B LED25S/930 SRD W8L120 VPC U4 W Wide beam
97162200 RC530B LED43S/940 SRD W8L145 PCV U4 PI3 Wide beam
97321300 RC530B LED43S/TW9 SIA W8L145 PCV U4 PI3 Wide beam
97324400 RC530B LED34S/TW9 SIA W8L120 VPC U4 PI3 Wide beam
97325100 RC530B LED43S/TW9 SIA W8L145VPC U4 PI3SC Wide beam
97326800 RC531B LED25S/TW9 SIA W8L120 VPC U4 PI3 Wide beam
97327500 RC530B LED43S/TW9 SIA W8L145PCV U4 PI3SC Wide beam
97156100 RC530B LED40S/940 POE W8L120 VPC U0 Wide beam
Operating and Electrical
Order Code Full Product Name Input Voltage Power Consumption
97161500 RC530B LED43S/940 PSD W8L150
VPC PI5 IP
220 to 240 V 30.5 W
97185100 RC532B LED25S/940 PSD W8L113
VPC PI5
220 to 240 V 18 W
97173800 RC531B LED19S/930 PSD W8L150
VPC PI5 IP
220 to 240 V 17.8 W
97146200 RC530B LED15S/940 PSD W8L113
PCV PI5
220 to 240 V 12.2 W
97150900 RC530B LED34S/930 PSD W8L120
VPC PI5 IP
220 to 240 V 24.5 W
97182000 RC532B LED19S/940 PSD W8L141
PCV PI5
220 to 240 V 14 W
97149300 RC530B LED31S/940 PSD W8L141
PCV PI5
220 to 240 V 21 W
97193600 RC533B LED15S/940 PSD W8L113
PCV PI5
220 to 240 V 14.6 W
97159200 RC530B LED43S/940 PSD W8L141
PCV PI5
220 to 240 V 30.5 W
97172100 RC531B LED15S/940 PSD W8L120
VPC PI5 IP
220 to 240 V 14.6 W
97170700 RC531B LED15S/930 PSD W8L120
VPC PI5 IP
220 to 240 V 14.6 W
97166000 RC530B LED50S/940 PSD W8L150
VPC PI5 IP

PCV ELD3PI6
220 to 240 V 17.8 W
Order Code Full Product Name Input Voltage Power Consumption
97199800 RC534B LED40S/940 PSD W8L120
VPC PI5 IP
220 to 240 V 31.5 W
97201800 RC534B LED50S/940 PSD W8L141
PCV PI5
220 to 240 V 38 W
97200100 RC534B LED43S/940 PSD W8L141
PCV PI5
220 to 240 V 32 W
97203200 RC535B LED50S/940 PSD W8L141
PCV PI5
220 to 240 V 38 W
97202500 RC535B LED43S/940 PSD W8L141
PCV PI5
220 to 240 V 32 W
97157800 RC530B LED40S/940 POE W8L120
VPC U3
51 to 54 V 28 W
97190500 RC532B LED43S/940 SRD W8L145
PCV U4 W
220 to 240 V 30 W
97155400 RC530B LED34S/940 SRD W8L120
VPC U4PI3SC
220 to 240 V 24 W
97151600 RC530B LED34S/930 SRD W8L120
VPC U4 W
220 to 240 V 25.5 W
97152300 RC530B LED34S/930 SRD W8L120
VPC U4 W SC
220 to 240 V 25.5 W
97148600 RC530B LED25S/930 SRD W8L120
VPC U4 W
220 to 240 V 18.8 W
97162200 RC530B LED43S/940 SRD W8L145
PCV U4 PI3
220 to 240 V 30 W
97321300 RC530B LED43S/TW9 SIA W8L145
PCV U4 PI3
220 to 240 V 35.5 W
97324400 RC530B LED34S/TW9 SIA W8L120
VPC U4 PI3
220 to 240 V 27.5 W
97325100 RC530B LED43S/TW9 SIA
W8L145VPC U4 PI3SC
220 to 240 V 35.5 W
97326800 RC531B LED25S/TW9 SIA W8L120
VPC U4 PI3
220 to 240 V 27 W
97327500 RC530B LED43S/TW9 SIA
W8L145PCV U4 PI3SC
220 to 240 V 35.5 W
97156100 RC530B LED40S/940 POE W8L120
VPC U0
51 to 54 V 28 W
Approval and Application
Order Code Full Product Name Protection class IEC
97161500 RC530B LED43S/940 PSD W8L150 VPC PI5 IP Safety class I
97185100 RC532B LED25S/940 PSD W8L113 VPC PI5 Safety class I
97173800 RC531B LED19S/930 PSD W8L150 VPC PI5 IP Safety class I
97146200 RC530B LED15S/940 PSD W8L113 PCV PI5 Safety class I
97150900 RC530B LED34S/930 PSD W8L120 VPC PI5 IP Safety class I
97182000 RC532B LED19S/940 PSD W8L141 PCV PI5 Safety class I
97149300 RC530B LED31S/940 PSD W8L141 PCV PI5 Safety class I
97193600 RC533B LED15S/940 PSD W8L113 PCV PI5 Safety class I
97159200 RC530B LED43S/940 PSD W8L141 PCV PI5 Safety class I
97172100 RC531B LED15S/940 PSD W8L120 VPC PI5 IP Safety class I
97170700 RC531B LED15S/930 PSD W8L120 VPC PI5 IP Safety class I
97166000 RC530B LED50S/940 PSD W8L150 VPC PI5 IP Safety class I
Order Code Full Product Name Protection class IEC
97147900 RC530B LED19S/940 PSD W8L141 PCV PI5 Safety class I
97153000 RC530B LED34S/940 PSD W8L113 PCV PI5 Safety class I
97169100 RC531B LED15S/930 PSD W8L113 PCV PI5 Safety class I
97171400 RC531B LED15S/940 PSD W8L113 PCV PI5 Safety class I
97181300 RC532B LED15S/940 PSD W8L113 PCV PI5 Safety class I
97184400 RC532B LED25S/940 PSD W8L113 PCV PI5 Safety class I
97178300 RC531B LED31S/940 PSD W8L141 PCV PI5 Safety class I
97197400 RC533B LED31S/940 PSD W8L141 PCV PI5 Safety class I
97165300 RC530B LED50S/940 PSD W8L141 PCV PI5 Safety class I
97174500 RC531B LED19S/940 PSD W8L141 PCV PI5 Safety class I
97194300 RC533B LED19S/940 PSD W8L141 PCV PI5 Safety class I
97158500 RC530B LED40S/940 PSD W8L120 VPC PI5 IP Safety class I
TrueLine, recessed
10Product family leaflet, 2023, August 2 data subject to change
Order Code Full Product Name Protection class IEC
97154700 RC530B LED34S/940 PSD W8L120 VPC PI5 IP Safety class I
97320600 RC530B LED34S/TW9 DIA W8L113 PCV PI5 Safety class I
97322000 RC530B LED40S/TW9 DIA W8L113 PCV PI5 Safety class I
97323700 RC530B LED50S/TW9 DIA W8L145 PCV PI5 Safety class I
97328200 RC530B LED34S/940 PSD W8L113 PCV PI5 SC Safety class I
97329900 RC530B LED34S/940 PSD W8L120 VPCPI5 IPSC Safety class I
97186800 RC532B LED31S/940 PSD W8L141 PCV PI5 Safety class I
97188200 RC532B LED43S/940 PSD W8L141 PCV PI5 Safety class I
97180600 RC531B LED31S/940 W8L150 VPC ELP3 PI6 Safety class I
97177600 RC531B LED19S/940 W8L150 VPC ELP3 PI6 Safety class I
97168400 RC530B LED50S/940 W8L150 VPC ELP3 PI6 Safety class I
97164600 RC530B LED43S/940 W8L150 VPC ELP3 PI6 Safety class I
97160800 RC530B LED43S/940 PSD W8L150 VPC ELD3PI6 Safety class I
97163900 RC530B LED43S/940 W8L145 PCV ELP3 PI6 Safety class I
97167700 RC530B LED50S/940 W8L145 PCV ELP3 PI6 Safety class I
97176900 RC531B LED19S/940 W8L145 PCV ELP3 PI6 Safety class I
97179000 RC531B LED31S/940 W8L145 PCV ELP3 PI6 Safety class I
97175200 RC531B LED19S/940 PSD W8L145 PCV ELD3PI6 Safety class I
Order Code Full Product Name Protection class IEC
97199800 RC534B LED40S/940 PSD W8L120 VPC PI5 IP Safety class I
97201800 RC534B LED50S/940 PSD W8L141 PCV PI5 Safety class I
97200100 RC534B LED43S/940 PSD W8L141 PCV PI5 Safety class I
97203200 RC535B LED50S/940 PSD W8L141 PCV PI5 Safety class I
97202500 RC535B LED43S/940 PSD W8L141 PCV PI5 Safety class I
97157800 RC530B LED40S/940 POE W8L120 VPC U3 Safety class III
97190500 RC532B LED43S/940 SRD W8L145 PCV U4 W Safety class I
97155400 RC530B LED34S/940 SRD W8L120 VPC U4PI3SC Safety class I
97151600 RC530B LED34S/930 SRD W8L120 VPC U4 W Safety class I
97152300 RC530B LED34S/930 SRD W8L120 VPC U4 W SC Safety class I
97148600 RC530B LED25S/930 SRD W8L120 VPC U4 W Safety class I
97162200 RC530B LED43S/940 SRD W8L145 PCV U4 PI3 Safety class I
97321300 RC530B LED43S/TW9 SIA W8L145 PCV U4 PI3 Safety class I